U15 Boys 2019 Junior Gold Championships
July 19,2019 - Detroit, Ml

RESULTS AFTER ADVANCER ROUND 2
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Bowler

Jordan Malott

Deo Benard
Randal Dunbar
Carter Milasinovich
Ashton Yamasaki

John Nunn

David Schaberg

Efrain Soto

Marco Flores Osuna
Micah Grune

Edgar Burgos

Alexander Horton
Brandon Bohn
Ayden Wille
Sergio Monrreal
Brandon Caruso
Anthony Mastroianni
Nate Trentler
Jamyson Mathieu
Kyle Perillo
James Bennett
Darren Zombro
Connor Pula

Ty Carra

Joshua Collins
Andrew Robitaille

Wesley Yazell
Brody Wildenmann

Ethan Gomez

Aidin Deboer
Carter Street

Nihal Mareedu
Samuel Calderon
Nicholas Menendez

Harley Shene
Devean Littlejohn
Joseph Justinger

Ethan Collier

Vincent Luong

16 Advance to Matchplay

Official Results

Hometown

Austin, TX
RIO RANCHO,NM

MILFORD,MA
Macomb,MI
PORTLAND,OR
Jacksonville,FL

Holt,MI

Minooka,IL
CALEXICO,CA
Kapolei,HI

SAINT CHARLES, IL

Douglassville,PA
Jackson,NJ

HORN LAKE,MS
Nogales,AZ
CHANNAHON, IL
Brooklyn,NY
PHOENIX,MD
WESTERLY,RI
Nesconset,NY
Huntingtown,MD
Lebanon,PA
EVERGREEN PARK,IL
LAKE HIAWATHA,NJ
Fortson,GA
Pittsfield, MA

LEXINGTON,KY
Somerset,PA

Seabrook, TX

Clearwater,FL
Dublin,OH
Union City,CA
WICHITA KS
Baltimore,MD

San Jose,CA
OAK RIDGE, TN

PAINESVILLE,OH
Greer,SC

Roseville,CA

Squad

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

Prev
Total

4400
4290

4150

4248

4123

4141

4064

4150
4125
4041
4049
4123

4021

4091

4048

3895

4049

4011

4012

4123

3954

4044

4037

3931

4001

4048

4036
3985
4031

3913

4008

3925

3892

3932

3948

3919

3908

3916

3886

GM 22

190
195

277

164

154

162

158

179
202
158
196
183

181

150

210

210

147

171

235

165

182

191

143

185

227

149

197
193
190

205

171

189

195

165

209

184

180

195

201

GM 23

259
190

175

222

174

174

184

177
192
236
179
182

233

172

167

278

168

168

201

185

188

152

203

279

175

193

175
190
180

203

181

203

221

200

218

232

175

175

188

GM 24

234
234

168

208

206

178

242

209
172
208
222
171

177

166

202

226

208

212

204

169

205

164

160

183

190

182

166
158
187

179

152

184

224

167

181

162

247

203

190

GM 25

207
200

207

158

202

235

203

178
191
199
204
205

212

224

225

212

239

191

164

172

204

193

202

186

171

162

178
169
170

222

211

181

158

213

188

192

191

223

200

GM 26

232
215

201

176

268

234

254

175
181
215
200
177

216

233

173

178

187

243

179

181

245

232

193

170

168

195

175
225
156

190

182

223

206

212

144

194

182

167

203

Block
Total

1122
1034

1028

928

1004

983

1041

918
938
1016
1001
918

1019

945

977

1104

949

985

983

872

1024

932

901

1003

931

881

891
935
883

999

897

980

1004

957

940

964

975

963

982

Grand
Total

5522
5324

5178

5176

5127

5124

5105

5068
5063
5057
5050
5041

5040

5036

5025

4999

4998

4996

4995

4995

4978

4976

4938

4934

4932

4929

4927
4920
4914

4912

4905

4905

4896

4889

4888

4883

4883

4879

4868



40

41

42

43

44

44

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

52

54

55

56

John Banfield
Daniel Brooks
Ja'Sean Billings
Tom Burns
Bobby Richmond

Dylan Esterle
Robert Vater
Joshua Abigania
Kyle Pranger
Joshua Maslanich

Tommy Parsons

Shane Eller
Alexander Evans
Daniel Hong
Hayden Tarris

Nicholas Forthofer

Landen Miller

Odenton,MD
Tampa,FL
SUITLAND,MD
VOORHEES,NJ
Rochester,NY
Wadsworth,OH
lola,WI

San Diego,CA
Rockford,MI

North Royalton,OH
HILTON,NY

MANASSAS,VA
Jacksonville,FL
Fullerton,CA
Bettsville,OH

Lake Placid,FL

Tonica,IL

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2
U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

U15 Boys Advancer Round 2

4004

3926

3892

3998

3941

3983

3951

3939

3928

3907

3877

3886

3938

3882

3929

3895

3892

149

244

165

172

197

169

199

175

198

194

167

199

135

202

153

162

125

177

174

183

130

139

156

176

203

174

169

190

197

139

128

136

162

175

173

144

181

182

202

140

163

159

142

189

194

142

169

217

165

147

137

179

201

209

160

166

169

188

172

192

165

209

206

191

172

158

175

130

182

165

210

194

185

213

142

168

177

184

158

161

194

165

198

171

124

860

928

948

838

889

847

868

877

883

901

918

905

828

884

810

817

691

4864

4854

4840

4836

4830

4830

4819

4816

4811

4808

4795

4791

4766

4766

4739

4712

4583



